
NEW LAUNCH 

NEW LAUNCH 

NEW LAUNCH 

142-304

Statutory Reports

305-551

Financial Statements

1-141

Integrated Report

In
te

gr
at

ed
 R

ep
or

t 
/ 

20
22

-2
3

16

In
te

gr
at

ed
 R

ep
or

t 
/ 

20
22

-2
3

17

Product Portfolio

The luxury of choice 
We strengthened our presence among customers with 
40+ new product and 150+ variants launched in FY 2022‑23. 
Some notable ones include the launch of India’s first 
CNG vehicle in the MHCV category, and rolling out the  
Yodha 2.0, Intra V20 bi-fuel, Intra V50 and ACE EV. We also 
introduced new-age ADAS technology in vehicles.

MHCV

CV

Existing CV range

S I G N A

BUSES AND VANS 
M AG I C A M B U L A N C E 

PR I M A

W I N G E R
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Ace EV

The Ace EV is the first product featuring Tata Motors’ EVOGEN powertrain 
that offers an unparalleled certified range of 154 km. It delivers a safe, 
all-weather operation with an advanced battery cooling system and 
regenerative braking system to boost the driving range. The vehicle allows 
regular and fast charging capabilities for high uptime
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